Team Capt Total Wins
6 Keri 14
2 Sam 13
5 Aurore 11
4 Minnie 7
1 Jen 6
3 Deb 4
7 Maritza 3
8 Marina 2
Which Week 5 10/23/24
Week #5  Week #5 |
Team Wins Losses
1 3 0
2 3 0
3 1 2
4 0 3
5 2 1
6 3 0
7 0 3
8 0 3
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Winning
Percenta
ge
0.933
0.867
0.733
0.467
0.400
0.267
0.200
0.133
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